
•     Contains no nomercury or lead

•     Damp Location

•     Rated 15,000 hours average life

Warranty:
1 year

Lifetime:
15 000 hours
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A Series

A19 9W A21 22WA19 11W A23 27WA19 15W
New 

Product

LIMITLESS OPTIONS FOR THE FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS

•     Downlight

Table Lamp•     

•     Pendant Fixture

Lobby/Reception Area•     

•     Corridor/Stairway

Hotel room/Bar•     

M
O

L

DIA

A19/9/LED/27K

A19/9/LED/30K

A19/9/LED/41K

A19/9/LED/50K

A19/9/LED/65K

2700K

3000K

4100K

5000K

6500K

900

900

900

900

900

270 Omni

270 Omni

270 Omni

270 Omni

270 Omni

9

9

9

9

9

60W

60W

60W

60W

60W

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

No

No

No

No

No

25 / 50

25 / 50

25 / 50

25 / 50

25 / 50

25 / 50

25 / 50

25 / 50

A19/9/LED/D/30K

A19/9/LED/D/41K

A19/9/LED/D/50K

3000K

4100K 

5000K

900

900

900

300 Omni

300 Omni

300 Omni

9

9

9

60W

60W

60W

>80

>80

>80

Yes

Yes

Yes

G-83410

G-20425

G-20427

G-20428

G-20435

G-83346

G-83349

G-83352

300 Omni

300 Omni

300 Omni

300 Omni

300 Omni

A19 15W

A21 22W

20 / 40

20 / 40

20 / 40

20 / 40

20 / 40

20 / 40

20

20

20

A19/11W/LED/D/30k

A19/11W/LED/D/50k

3000K

5000K

1200

1200

240 Omni

240 Omni

 

11

11

75W

75W

>80

>80

Yes

Yes

A19/15W/LED/D/27k

A19/15W/LED/D/30k

A19/15W/LED/D/41k

A19/15W/LED/D/50k 

A19/15W/LED/D/65k 

2700K

3000K

4100K 

5000K

6500K 

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

15

15

15

15

15

100W

100W

100W

100W

100W

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

G-19757

G-19759

G-19970

G-83440

G-83441

G-83442

G-19761

G-19864

G-19865

G-19866

A21/22W/LED/D/30k

A21/22W/LED/D/41k 

A21/22W/LED/D/50k

3000K

4100K

5000K

2600

2600

2600

260 Omni 

260 Omni 

260 Omni 

22

22

22

150W

150W

150W

>80

>80

>80

Yes

Yes

Yes

Replaces:75W

Replaces:
100W

Replaces:
150W

7 / 14

10

10

7 / 14

G-83485

G-19805

G-19806

G-83486

A19/9/LED/4B/30K

A19/9/LED/4B/41K

A19/9/LED/4B/50K

A19/9/LED/4B/65K

3000K

4100K

5000K

6500K

900

900

900

900

270 Omni 

270 Omni 

270 Omni 

270 Omni 

9

9

9

9

60W

60W

60W

60W

>80

>80

>80

>80

No

No

No

No

A19 9W

Multi Pack

Replaces:
60W

20

20

G-20205

G-20207

G-20208

A23/27W/LED/D/30k

A23/27W/LED/D/41k 

A23/27W/LED/D/50k

3000K

4100K

5000K

4000

4000

4000

260 Omni 

260 Omni 

260 Omni 

27w 120v

27w 120v

27w 120v

225W

225W

225W

>80

>80

>80

Yes

Yes

Yes

Replaces:
225W

ITEM DESCRIPTION COLOR
TEMP

OUTPUT
LUMEN WATTAGE CRI DIMMABLE

BEAM
ANGLE 

EQUIV.
WATTAGE

PACK
(INNER/MASTER)

2.25x4.25

2.25x4.25

2.25x4.25

2.25x4.25

2.25x4.25

2.25x4.25

2.25x4.25

2.25x4.25

2.25x4.25

2.25x4.25

2.25x4.25

2.25x4.25

2.25x4.25

2.25x4.25

20 / 40

2.36x4.61

2.36x4.61

2.36x4.61

2.36x4.61

2.36x4.61

2.81x5.45

2.81x5.45

2.81x5.45

3.26x6.30 20

3.26x6.30

3.26x6.30

DIMENTIONS

A19 9W

Replaces:
60W

A19 9W

A19 11W

A23 27W

31

BULBS

No dim

Dimmable
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